
GR Yusawat Wanwarin 383

FGR Yusawat Wanwarin 479.9

1 2 3 4

1 117 Tien Chia-Chen TPE 96 93 94 96 379 - 10 x 1

2 210 Teo Shun Xie SIN 93 95 95 95 378 - 8 x 2

3 116 Yu Ai-Wen TPE 97 93 92 93 375 - 11 x 3

4 262 Trieu Thi Hoa Hong VIE - Ind 92 96 94 93 375 - 10 x 4

5 326 Wahidah Ismail MAS - Ind 96 96 94 89 375 - 9 x 5

6 256 Nguyen Minh Chau VIE 94 94 95 92 375 - 7 x 6

7 118 Tu-Yi Yi-Tzu TPE 94 95 94 91 374 - 10 x 7

8 325 Bibiana Ng MAS 95 96 92 91 374 - 10 x 8

9 127 Wu Chia-Ying TPE - Ind 92 95 94 92 373 - 8 x

10 328 Noorerffani Abd. Malick MAS 96 93 93 91 373 - 8 x

11 255 Le Thi Hoang Ngoc VIE 92 92 96 93 373 - 2 x

12 211 Teh Xiu Yi SIN 90 93 96 93 372 - 3 x

13 251 Dang Le Ngoc Mai VIE 92 96 91 91 370 - 7 x

14 209 Teh Xiu Hong SIN 92 96 95 86 369 - 8 x

15 327 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin MAS 90 93 90 94 367 - 8 x

16 207 Lim Suyin Celestine SIN - Ind 90 90 90 95 365 - 7 x

17 157 Chan Lai Ping HKG 88 93 87 95 363 - 4 x

18 329 Alia Sazana Azahari MAS - Ind 90 91 92 89 362 - 5 x

19 156 Chik Yuen Shan HKG 87 94 91 89 361 - 4 x

20 155 Ip Pui Yi HKG 87 91 91 92 361 - 3 x

21 193 Mangahas Remie Rose PHI 84 89 87 88 348 - 6 x
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Yusawat Wanwarin

Prucksakom Tanyaporn

Kookulthanpohat Chanyanuch

1 2 3 4

TPE 287 281 280 280 1128 - 31 x GOLD

117 Tien Chia-Chen 96 93 94 96 379 - 10 x

116 Yu Ai-Wen 97 93 92 93 375 - 11 x

118 Tu-Yi Yi-Tzu 94 95 94 91 374 - 10 x

SIN 275 284 286 274 1119 - 19 x SILVER

210 Teo Shun Xie 93 95 95 95 378 - 8 x

211 Teh Xiu Yi 90 93 96 93 372 - 3 x

209 Teh Xiu Hong 92 96 95 86 369 - 8 x

VIE 278 282 282 276 1118 - 16 x BRONZE

256 Nguyen Minh Chau 94 94 95 92 375 - 7 x

255 Le Thi Hoang Ngoc 92 92 96 93 373 - 2 x

251 Dang Le Ngoc Mai 92 96 91 91 370 - 7 x

MAS 281 282 275 276 1114 - 26 x

325 Bibiana Ng 95 96 92 91 374 - 10 x

328 Noorerffani Abd. Malick 96 93 93 91 373 - 8 x

327 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin 90 93 90 94 367 - 8 x

HKG 262 278 269 276 1085 - 11 x

157 Chan Lai Ping 88 93 87 95 363 - 4 x

156 Chik Yuen Shan 87 94 91 89 361 - 4 x

155 Ip Pui Yi 87 91 91 92 361 - 3 x
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